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AFIFANAGAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
BRINDABON

AMTALI A/C
FATEHPUR

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

AMTALI A/C STAR

B.T.R.I.

B.T.R.I. A/C
KASHIPUR

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHAMP.A/C.KURMAH

CHANDBAGH

CHANDPUR BELGAON

CHHOTALEKHA

 Garden Name

100

110

150

70

20

30

30

60

30

60

115

22

190

30

59

 5,485.00

 6,034.20

 8,226.00

 3,840.20

 1,097.00

 1,646.20

 1,645.50

 3,291.00

 1,645.50

 3,249.00

 6,312.20

 1,213.40

 10,422.20

 1,645.50

 3,237.50

 11,14,003.50

 12,11,229.40

 16,52,894.00

 7,46,625.40

 1,97,460.00

 2,88,085.00

 3,07,160.00

 6,75,203.50

 3,24,163.50

 4,61,870.50

 13,09,122.00

 1,63,204.00

 21,34,357.00

 4,88,165.00

 6,44,702.50

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

100

100
10

150

60
10

20

20
10

30

60

30

60

80
35

10
12

180
10

30

59

Sold Chest

 5,485.00

 5,485.00
 549.20

 8,226.00

 3,291.00
 549.20

 1,097.00

 1,097.00
 549.20

 1,645.50

 3,291.00

 1,645.50

 3,249.00

 4,392.00
 1,920.20

 544.00
 669.40

 9,873.00
 549.20

 1,645.50

 3,237.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 11,14,003.50

 11,00,291.00
 1,10,938.40

 16,52,894.00

 6,54,909.00
 91,716.40

 1,97,460.00

 1,91,975.00
 96,110.00

 3,07,160.00

 6,75,203.50

 3,24,163.50

 4,61,870.50

 9,10,788.50
 3,98,333.50

 73,440.00
 89,764.00

 20,21,771.00
 1,12,586.00

 4,88,165.00

 6,44,702.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 203.10

 200.60
 202.00

 200.94

 199.00
 167.00

 180.00

 175.00
 175.00

 186.67

 205.17

 197.00

 142.16

 207.37
 207.44

 135.00
 134.10

 204.78
 205.00

 296.67

 199.14

 203.10

 200.73

 200.94

 194.42

 180.00

 175.00

 186.67

 205.17

 197.00

 142.16

 207.40

 134.50

 204.79

 296.67

 199.14

Price/Kg
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CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

CLONAL

DAKSHING.A/C.LAXM
ICHERRA

DAURACHERRA

DEUNDI

DHAMAI

DILDARPUR

DILKHUSHA

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HALDA VALLEY

HAMIDIA

HOSSAINABAD

 Garden Name

20

70

120

50

100

190

160

90

40

100

135

290

390

10

 1,094.00

 3,840.20

 6,570.00

 2,742.50

 5,474.90

 10,435.30

 8,766.90

 4,936.50

 2,184.90

 5,492.50

 7,537.50

 15,909.50

 21,416.50

 542.50

 1,90,428.00

 12,44,745.30

 10,67,403.00

 4,02,599.00

 10,34,024.50

 23,12,237.90

 17,10,994.00

 11,48,559.00

 3,13,581.00

 11,53,429.50

 13,21,925.00

 19,99,047.00

 44,64,522.60

 70,525.00

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

20

60
10

110
10

50

70
30

100
90

140
20

90

30
10

100

110
25

290

340
50

10

40

Sold Chest

 1,094.00

 3,291.00
 549.20

 6,021.50
 548.50

 2,742.50

 3,830.50
 1,644.40

 5,492.50
 4,942.80

 7,668.50
 1,098.40

 4,936.50

 1,636.50
 548.40

 5,492.50

 6,040.50
 1,497.00

 15,909.50

 18,670.50
 2,746.00

 542.50

 2,176.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,90,428.00

 10,88,772.50
 1,55,972.80

 9,84,574.00
 82,829.00

 4,02,599.00

 6,89,262.50
 3,44,762.00

 11,63,311.50
 11,48,926.40

 14,85,822.00
 2,25,172.00

 11,48,559.00

 2,25,837.00
 87,744.00

 11,53,429.50

 10,45,564.00
 2,76,361.00

 19,99,047.00

 39,02,691.00
 5,61,831.60

 70,525.00

 2,85,056.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 174.07

 330.83
 284.00

 163.51
 151.01

 146.80

 179.94
 209.66

 211.80
 232.44

 193.76
 205.00

 232.67

 138.00
 160.00

 210.00

 173.09
 184.61

 125.65

 209.03
 204.60

 130.00

 131.00

 174.07

 324.14

 162.47

 146.80

 188.87

 221.58

 195.17

 232.67

 143.52

 210.00

 175.38

 125.65

 208.46

 130.00

Price/Kg
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HOSSAINABAD

JAFFLONG

JHEMAI

JUNGLEBARI

KAPNAPAHAR

KAROTOA

KHADIM

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

KURMAH

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

MAA-JAAN

MADANMOHANPUR

MADHUPUR

 Garden Name

40

173

101

110

280

30

80

170

120

160

60

60

100

80

65

 2,176.00

 9,492.00

 5,540.10

 6,029.00

 15,342.80

 1,644.00

 4,383.50

 9,306.50

 6,582.70

 8,771.50

 3,295.40

 3,291.70

 5,487.20

 4,380.50

 3,569.50

 2,85,056.00

 16,61,980.60

 11,41,813.80

 11,10,012.00

 28,30,801.10

 2,32,904.00

 8,57,682.50

 17,77,104.50

 13,15,439.50

 15,82,278.00

 6,68,966.00

 6,69,310.70

 12,20,365.50

 6,63,159.50

 10,62,585.50

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

103
70

80
21

110

240
40

30

80

170

110
10

160

40
20

50
10

90
10

80

15
50

Sold Chest

 5,651.00
 3,841.00

 4,388.00
 1,152.10

 6,029.00

 13,146.00
 2,196.80

 1,644.00

 4,383.50

 9,306.50

 6,033.50
 549.20

 8,771.50

 2,197.00
 1,098.40

 2,742.50
 549.20

 4,938.00
 549.20

 4,380.50

 824.00
 2,745.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 10,24,149.00
 6,37,831.60

 8,92,958.00
 2,48,855.80

 11,10,012.00

 23,78,809.50
 4,51,991.60

 2,32,904.00

 8,57,682.50

 17,77,104.50

 12,08,345.50
 1,07,094.00

 15,82,278.00

 4,43,794.00
 2,25,172.00

 5,58,921.50
 1,10,389.20

 10,85,811.50
 1,34,554.00

 6,63,159.50

 2,47,197.50
 8,15,388.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 181.23
 166.06

 203.50
 216.00

 184.11

 180.95
 205.75

 141.67

 195.66

 190.95

 200.27
 195.00

 180.39

 202.00
 205.00

 203.80
 201.00

 219.89
 245.00

 151.39

 300.00
 296.99

 131.00

 175.09

 206.10

 184.11

 184.50

 141.67

 195.66

 190.95

 199.83

 180.39

 203.00

 203.33

 222.40

 151.39

 297.68

Price/Kg
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MAITRI

MERTINGA

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MORGEN

MOULVI

N.B.C.T.I.

NAHAR

NAHEED

NEPTUNE

NEW
SAMANA/C.PATHARIA

NEW SAMANBAGH

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTER.&
INDANUGGER

PANCHA A/C
M.NAGAR

PANCHABOTI

 Garden Name

310

170

60

150

70

120

20

80

390

150

20

80

100

220

20

 17,008.00

 9,333.30

 3,277.50

 8,198.60

 3,838.00

 6,591.00

 1,097.00

 4,388.00

 21,422.50

 8,232.00

 1,094.00

 4,386.50

 5,492.40

 12,081.00

 1,097.00

 25,33,881.20

 19,76,466.10

 5,19,035.00

 10,84,356.20

 8,29,015.50

 8,29,367.50

 2,16,657.50

 6,33,517.50

 47,10,215.00

 14,80,347.00

 1,71,211.00

 8,65,831.00

 10,90,790.80

 24,17,294.80

 2,16,109.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

210
100

20
150

60

110
40

70

120

20

80

390

150

20

80

80
20

160
60

20

110

Sold Chest

 11,520.00
 5,488.00

 1,098.50
 8,234.80

 3,277.50

 6,005.00
 2,193.60

 3,838.00

 6,591.00

 1,097.00

 4,388.00

 21,422.50

 8,232.00

 1,094.00

 4,386.50

 4,394.00
 1,098.40

 8,785.00
 3,296.00

 1,097.00

 6,033.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 16,77,108.00
 8,56,773.20

 2,25,192.50
 17,51,273.60

 5,19,035.00

 8,08,511.00
 2,75,845.20

 8,29,015.50

 8,29,367.50

 2,16,657.50

 6,33,517.50

 47,10,215.00

 14,80,347.00

 1,71,211.00

 8,65,831.00

 8,74,406.00
 2,16,384.80

 17,66,882.00
 6,50,412.80

 2,16,109.00

 12,12,185.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 145.58
 156.12

 205.00
 212.67

 158.36

 134.64
 125.75

 216.00

 125.83

 197.50

 144.38

 219.87

 179.83

 156.50

 197.39

 199.00
 197.00

 201.12
 197.33

 197.00

 200.91

 148.98

 211.76

 158.36

 132.26

 216.00

 125.83

 197.50

 144.38

 219.87

 179.83

 156.50

 197.39

 198.60

 200.09

 197.00

Price/Kg
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PANCHABOTI

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

PATRAKHOLA

PHULBARI

POPULAR

RAMGARH

RANGAPANI

RASHEEDABAD

REHANA

RUTHNA

SAGURNAL

SAZEDA

SERAJNAGAR

SONARUPA

THANDACHARI

 Garden Name

110

25

170

200

160

20

200

50

30

210

70

120

5

30

22

 6,033.50

 1,362.00

 9,336.40

 10,982.00

 8,779.50

 1,093.90

 10,969.20

 2,732.00

 1,636.40

 11,522.70

 3,839.50

 6,580.50

 274.00

 1,638.00

 1,207.00

 12,12,185.00

 1,71,600.00

 17,98,105.50

 22,51,858.50

 13,98,630.50

 1,83,192.00

 22,06,775.70

 3,42,576.00

 1,90,417.40

 22,34,624.50

 7,73,385.00

 11,39,552.00

 36,990.00

 2,78,490.00

 1,87,085.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

20
5

150
20

200

110
50

10
10

190
10

50

20
10

200
10

70

120

5

30

22

Sold Chest

 1,088.00
 274.00

 8,238.00
 1,098.40

 10,982.00

 6,033.50
 2,746.00

 545.50
 548.40

 10,420.00
 549.20

 2,732.00

 1,088.00
 548.40

 10,973.50
 549.20

 3,839.50

 6,580.50

 274.00

 1,638.00

 1,207.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,38,720.00
 32,880.00

 16,05,885.50
 1,92,220.00

 22,51,858.50

 10,03,206.50
 3,95,424.00

 98,190.00
 85,002.00

 20,96,386.50
 1,10,389.20

 3,42,576.00

 1,26,803.00
 63,614.40

 21,11,054.50
 1,23,570.00

 7,73,385.00

 11,39,552.00

 36,990.00

 2,78,490.00

 1,87,085.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 127.50
 120.00

 194.94
 175.00

 205.05

 166.27
 144.00

 180.00
 155.00

 201.19
 201.00

 125.39

 116.55
 116.00

 192.38
 225.00

 201.43

 173.17

 135.00

 170.02

 155.00

 200.91

 125.99

 192.59

 205.05

 159.31

 167.47

 201.18

 125.39

 116.36

 193.93

 201.43

 173.17

 135.00

 170.02

 155.00

Price/Kg
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7852  4,30,749.90  8,12,11,287.50
 Garden Name

Grand Total:
Sold Chest Sold Wt.Kg Amount Tk.

 188.53
Price/Kg


